
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TENDER NO. BRT/MKTG/04/2024-2025 
BARTIE ORE FOR SALE OF 40,000 TONNES 4.10 grade FROM EX-MILL, 

KHUZDAR, BALOCHISTAN 
INVITATION TO BID (ITB) 

Bids are invited from the interested bidders from Pakistan for sale of Barite Ore as per 
details given below: 
 

S. 
No. 

Description of Job Quantity 
 

1 Sale of Barite Ore (Density 4.10 g/cm3) 
Ex-Mill, Khuzdar basis. 

40,000 
Metric Ton  

Bolan Mining Enterprises (BME) has ready stock of 40,000 tonnes of Barite Ore available 
for sale on Ex-Mill Khuzdar Basis. BME invites offers from interested parties in seal 
envelope for this ITB. Interested parties can obtain tender document via email after 
submitting a tender fee of Rs. 5,000 through online payment or pay order as per below 
details: 
A/C TITLE:  Bolan Mining Enterprises 
Bank Name: Allied Bank Limited 
A/C Type:  Platinum Rewarding Profit A/c 
Branch:  CC & I Building Zarghoon Road, Quetta 
Branch Code: 0801 
A/C NO:  10018307500017 
IBAN NO:  PK29ABPA0010018307500017 

2  BID/Offers are to be submitted as per ITB and in line with Instruction to Bidders 

3 Tender Document Fee Rs. 5,000/- 

4 Tender Collection Date  31-07-2024 to 16-08-2024. 

5 Last date of submission  19-08-2024 at 03:00 PM. 

6 Tender Opening Date  19-08-2024 at 3:30 P.M. 
 

Tender Number must be mentioned on bid submission envelop. BME reserves the right 
to accept/reject any or all bids as per provision of PPRA Rules. 
  
Resident Manager, Bolan Mining Enterprises 
BME House, Model Town, Quetta. Ph# 2838127 / 2836169 
Email Address: rm@bme.com.pk CC: m_abdullah@bme.com.pk 
 
 

 

mailto:rm@bme.com.pk
mailto:m_abdullah@bme.com.pk

